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College of Health Solutions Accelerated Masters

College of Health Solutions 
Accelerated Masters Program 
Pairings and Contact Information

Undergraduate College Undergraduate Program Graduate College Graduate Program Undergrad Point of Contact Graduate Point of Contact

College of Health Solutions 
Speech and Hearing 

Science, BS
College of Health Solutions 

Auditory and Language Neuroscience, 

MS
Andrea.Gomez.2@asu.edu Molly.Rome@asu.edu 

College of Health Solutions Dietetics, BS College of Health Solutions Nutritional Science, MS Brenda.Rios@asu.edu Laura.Kaufman@asu.edu  

College of Health Solutions Biomedical Informatics College of Health Solutions Biomedical Informatics, MS Rikki.Lux@asu.edu Jill.Atwood@asu.edu

College of Health Solutions Dietetics College of Health Solutions Nutritional Science, MS Brenda.Rios@asu.edu Laura.Kaufman@asu.edu

College of Health Solutions
Speech and Hearing 

Science
College of Health Solutions

Auditory and Language Neuroscience, 

MS
Andrea.Gomez.2@asu.edu Molly.Gonzalez@asu.edu
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